
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fergus Falls (11) at Prairie Centre (3)
Non-Conference,  Friday, February 04, 2022

Sauk Centre and Long Prairie Arenas
Sauk Centre, Minnesota 

Arena: Sauk Centre Civic Arena  Time: 7:05PM - 8:48PM
Official Scorer:  David Wright  Attendance: 
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Prairie Centre
Danielle Brietenfeldt  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kennedy Lemke    So  G
03 Robyn Gierke    Sr  D
09 Carly Gruenes    8th  D
06 Faith Zigan    Sr  F
23 Allie Lemke    Jr  F
13 Natasha Ludwig    Fr  C

Fergus Falls
Tim Lill

 Starters
30 Ana Jyrkas    So  G
20 Hope Goepferd    Sr  D
07 Skye Norgren    Jr  D
13 Rachel Debrito    8th  F
04 Vanessa Vaughn    So  F
39 Brook Zierden    8th  D

 Alternates  Alternates
10 Maddie Koltes    So  F
11 Brooke Nelson    So  F
12 Katelyn Jones    8th  F
14 Brenna Bick    Sr  D
16 Kyra Swanson    So  F
17 Dalelyn Diedrich    8th  F
22 Nora Elmes    Sr  F

02 Hannah Johnson    8th  F
03 Rylynn Krein    So  F
05 Maddie Hulter    Jr  F
06 Ava Werner    Jr  D
10 Gabby Brimhall    Sr  D
15 Piper Andrews    Sr  F
21 Talia Nelson    Sr  F
22 Lizzy Moxness    Sr  F
23 Marilyn Karsnia    Sr  D
25 Ella Starzl    So  D
28 Desirae Maack    Sr  F
29 Jadyn Bye    Sr  F
34 Kiara Grady    Sr  F
43 Tyra Skjeret    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PC

FF

 Shots on Goal

PC

FF

1 1

3 9 3

18 19 12

 0

 2

 15

 49

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

PC

FF

 4 

 25 

 1 

 3 

 9 

 19 

 1 

 4 

 2 

 19 

 1 

 4 

 15 

 63 

 3 

 11 

 Penalties  Power Plays

PC

FF

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

PC- 01 Kennedy Lemke  

PC- 

FF- 30 Ana Jyrkas  

FF- 

3 51:00 25 22 19 15 19 15  63  52

3 51:00 4 3 9 8 2 1  15  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Calista Mezzapelli

(Ref) Paul Nelson

(Ref) Terry Olson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 03 Rylynn Krein  0:53  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:12 FF ES 05 Maddie Hulter 43 Tyra Skjeret 28 Desirae Maack

1 4:02 PC ES 13 Natasha Ludwig

1 4:24 FF ES 43 Tyra Skjeret 05 Maddie Hulter

1 14:15 FF ES 02 Hannah Johnson 15 Piper Andrews 03 Rylynn Krein

2 0:53 FF ES 03 Rylynn Krein 15 Piper Andrews 10 Gabby Brimhall

2 6:47 FF ES 05 Maddie Hulter 43 Tyra Skjeret 28 Desirae Maack

2 11:17 FF ES 43 Tyra Skjeret 05 Maddie Hulter

2 12:59 FF ES 15 Piper Andrews

2 16:30 PC ES 13 Natasha Ludwig 23 Allie Lemke

3 2:46 FF ES 22 Lizzy Moxness 21 Talia Nelson

3 4:12 PC ES 23 Allie Lemke 09 Carly Gruenes 03 Robyn Gierke

3 4:31 FF ES 05 Maddie Hulter 43 Tyra Skjeret 23 Marilyn Karsnia

3 6:07 FF ES 22 Lizzy Moxness 29 Jadyn Bye 06 Ava Werner

3 11:22 FF ES 15 Piper Andrews 05 Maddie Hulter

 End of Game


